

Recent Town Board Actions (from the April 2022 Meetings)

Adoption of a Resolution Approving an Agreement with Evoqua Water Technologies LLC for the Installation and Rental of a Granular Activated Carbon Treatment System at the Water Treatment Plant

Arbor Day Proclamation and Recognition for Designation of the Town of Superior as a Tree City USA

Approval of Tastings Permit Application for Superior Liquor Market LLC dba Superior Liquor 100 (Liquor Store License) Superior Plaza Way Suite 100

Adoption of an Ordinance of the Board of Trustees of the Town of Superior Amending Article VI of Chapter 16 of the Superior Municipal Code by Modification of Setbacks in the Low Density Residential (R-L) and the Medium Density Residential (R-M) Zone Districts

Adoption of an Ordinance of the Board of Trustees of the Town of Superior Amending Section 16-6-160 of the Superior Municipal Code Regarding Accessory Dwelling Units

Adoption of an Ordinance of the Board of Trustees of the Town of Superior Approving an Amendment to the Planned Unit Development/Zone District Plan for Sagamore to Modify Height, Setback Requirements and Remove Elevation Requirements

Boulder Community Health Proclamation

Approval of Permit Application for Possession and Consumption of Alcoholic Beverages on Public Property at Wildflower Park 3151 S. Indiana Street

Adoption of a Resolution of the Board of Trustees of the Town of Superior Approving an Art Agreement with Mitch Levin dba High Voltage for an Art Loan Extension

Adoption of a Resolution of the Board of Directors of the Superior Metropolitan District No. 1 Canceling the May 3, 2022, Regular District Election and Electing by Acclamation the Candidates Nominated for Director

Adoption of a Resolution of the Board of Directors of the Superior/McCaslin Interchange Metropolitan District Conditionally Canceling the May 3, 2022, Regular District Election and Conditionally Electing by Acclamation the Candidates Nominated for Director